
CRAN BERRY TOWNSHIP 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-16-08 

Request for: D Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids 

D Bid rejection D Partial payment 

D Contract award D Final payment 

D Payment ratification 0 Change Order 

Contract Number 22-16 Request No. CO-3 

Contract Name Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Stormwater Facility 

Contractor Holbein, Inc. Amount of request$ 
------------- -------

Description: Requesting an authorization for a time extension of the contract completion date 
from November 30, 2022 to May 31, 2023. 

Original contract amount 
Previously approved change order(s) 
Requested change order(s) 
Unit cost(s) adjustments 
Revised contract amount to date 

Total Previous payments 

Current pay request 
Balance to finish including retainage 

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director 
Engineering & Environmental Services 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

458,569.95 
72,378.00 

0.00 

530,947.95 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

11/30/22 
Date 


