

## CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

## **CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-16-08**

Request for:   Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids					
Nequest for:			Partial payment		
		Contract award		☐ Final payment	
		Payment ratification		✓ Change Order	
		Taymentratification			
Contract Nun	nber	22-16	Reque	st No. <u>CO-3</u>	
Contract Nam	Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Stormwater Facility				
Contractor	Holbein, Inc.		Amount of request \$		_
1 '	Requesting an authorization for a time extension of the contract completion date				
	from November 30, 2022 to May 31, 2023.				
	Orig	inal contract amount	\$	458,569.95	
	Previously approved change order(s)		\$	72,378.00	
	Requested change order(s)		\$	0.00	
	Unit cost(s) adjustments		\$		
	Revised contract amount to date		\$	530,947.95	
	Total Previous payments  Current pay request		\$	0.00	
			\$	0.00	
	Bala	nce to finish including retainage	\$	0.00	

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

**Engineering & Environmental Services** 

11/30/22

Date